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RC vocab W Total S W pres Final

6 2 12 20 20 20 20 20

49100 ALPER YILDIZ 5,5 0,8 6 12,3 15 11 17 13,92667

45161 ANA MARTA PACHECO ESCUDEIRO 0 0

45369 ANDRÉ ESTEVES DE BARROS RIBEIRO DA SILVA 5,5 1,6 6 13,1 16 13 19 15,42

37496 ANDRÉ FILIPE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 0 0

49092 ANDRÉ LEROY 4,1 0,8 5 9,9 11 10 12 10,78

49185 BLAZ RADIKON 5 0,8 7 12,8 16 11 15 13,76

37551 CAROLINA FERREIRA DA SILVA SOUSA 0 0

49189 CLARA HERNANZ SOTOCA 5 1,2 7 13,2 13 12 17 13,84

43399 DANIELA DIAS MAGALHÃES 5 1,6 7 13,6 18 19 12,58667

43610 DIOGO FILIPE MARQUES GRAÇA 5,5 0 6 11,5 17 15 18 15,63333

43763 FRANCISCO MIGUEL MARQUES FERNANDO 5 0 5 10 17 19 11,6

45347 JOANA INÊS RIBEIRO CEREJO DA CRUZ MONTEIRO 5 0,8 7 12,8 14 15 16 14,56

43598 JOANA RITA ANTUNES GONÇALVES 5,5 1,6 8 15,1 14 16 16 15,28667

45323 JOANA SARAIVA PEREIRA 6 0,8 7 13,8 14 14 15 14,22667

42572 JOÃO CARLOS DE SAMPAIO SOARES E ARRIAGA DE TAVARES 0 0

49175 JULIANA ONGARATTO GOMES 5,5 0,8 7 13,3 14 15 17 14,92667

49093 LISA COUTENS 4,1 1,2 7 12,3 12 12 14 12,59333

43571 LUÍS MIGUEL FREITAS DRUMOND BORGES 0 0

44034 MÁRIO JOSÉ FRANGANITO CASTELLANOS 0 0

42446 MIGUEL FREIRE NORTE SANTO 4,6 0,8 7 12,4 2,48

42431 NUNO MIGUEL VALENTIM CHARNEIRA 5 1,2 6 12,2 17 17 18 16,30667

45240 PATRÍCIA JOAO DE CARVALHO FERNANDES PIRES NUNES 0 0

49089 PAULA PAZ FRAGA 5,5 1,2 6 12,7 13 15 18 14,80667

45591 PEDRO JOSÉ INÁCIO DA COSTA SANTOS 6 1,2 10 17,2 14 17 16 15,97333

45180 RODRIGO PEREIRA ENGENHEIRO 5,5 0,4 6 11,9 13 17 17 14,91333

45617 RÚBEN BERNARDO ALCAIDE JESUS 6 2 11 19 20 19 20 19,53333

43586 SUSANA FILIPA CARDOSO DIAS 0 0

41960 TIAGO HENRIQUE SOARES LUÍS MARQUES 0 0
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49100 ALPER YILDIZ 13,9267

45161 ANA MARTA PACHECO ESCUDEIRO

45369 ANDRÉ ESTEVES DE BARROS RIBEIRO DA SILVA 15,42

37496 ANDRÉ FILIPE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

49092 ANDRÉ LEROY 10,78

49185 BLAZ RADIKON 13,76

37551 CAROLINA FERREIRA DA SILVA SOUSA

49189 CLARA HERNANZ SOTOCA 13,84

43399 DANIELA DIAS MAGALHÃES 12,5867

43610 DIOGO FILIPE MARQUES GRAÇA 15,6333

43763 FRANCISCO MIGUEL MARQUES FERNANDO 11,6

45347 JOANA INÊS RIBEIRO CEREJO DA CRUZ MONTEIRO 14,56

43598 JOANA RITA ANTUNES GONÇALVES 15,2867

45323 JOANA SARAIVA PEREIRA 14,2267

42572 JOÃO CARLOS DE SAMPAIO SOARES E ARRIAGA DE TAVARES

49175 JULIANA ONGARATTO GOMES 14,9267

49093 LISA COUTENS 12,5933

43571 LUÍS MIGUEL FREITAS DRUMOND BORGES

44034 MÁRIO JOSÉ FRANGANITO CASTELLANOS

42446 MIGUEL FREIRE NORTE SANTO

42431 NUNO MIGUEL VALENTIM CHARNEIRA 16,3067

45240 PATRÍCIA JOAO DE CARVALHO FERNANDES PIRES NUNES

49089 PAULA PAZ FRAGA 14,8067

45591 PEDRO JOSÉ INÁCIO DA COSTA SANTOS 15,9733

45180 RODRIGO PEREIRA ENGENHEIRO 14,9133

45617 RÚBEN BERNARDO ALCAIDE JESUS 19,5333

43586 SUSANA FILIPA CARDOSO DIAS

41960 TIAGO HENRIQUE SOARES LUÍS MARQUES


